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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? I_D Copy

44 responses

® Yes
® No

Your Name |0 copy

44 responses
2 (4.'5%)
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1

0
Alfaz vhora Harsh Ashokb... PATHAN AADI... Rana Kesha K. Sodha parmar... Vaibhav...

Chavada Dhru... Kathan Kalpes... Pathan nadee... Sharma vivek... Thakor Ankit
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Gender I_D Copy

44 responses

@® Female
@ Male
@ Prefer not to say

What subjects are you currently pursuing? LD Copy

44 responses

@® COMMERCE

TEACHING LEARNING EVALUATION

1. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS? a3 [0 copy
LiSHI el wed yul 41y 87

44 responses

@ 4-85% TO 100%
® 3-70% TO 84%
@ 2-55% TO 69%
@® 1-30% TO 54%
@ 0- BELOW 30%
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2. HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES? W33 | Copy
seldHi yd dutzl 418 w414 82

44 responses

® 4- THOROUGHLY

@ 3- SATISFACTORILY

@ 2- POORLY

@ 1- INDIFFERENTLY

@ 0- WON"T TEACH AT ALL

3. HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE? V1342 IO copy
dH1Z] U1 ddf UisHi Jed] SIS 2d didld s3] 213 82

44 responses

@ 4- ALWAYS EFFECTIVE

@ 3- SOMETIMES EFFECTIVE
@ 2- JUST SATISFACTORILY

@ 1- GENERALLY INEFFECTIVE

@ 0- VERY POOR
COMMUNICATION

4. THE TEACHERS APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BE DESCRIBED AS 10 copy
U3+l delidalefl el

44 responses

@ 4- EXCELLENT
@ 3- VERY GOOD
@ 2-GOOD

® 1-FAIR

@ 0-POOR
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5. FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE I8 copy
TEACHERS. Ul542 g1 Hidls Yyeuisa ulsdlell Asueidl .

44 responses

@ 4- ALWAYS FAIR

@ 3- USUALLY FAIR

@ 2- SOMETIMES UNFAIR
@ 1- USUALLY UNFAIR

@ 0- UNFARR
6. Did the teachers discuss your performance of internal exam/ LD Copy
Assignment in the class? 2 U542 dHRL HidRSs URell Ao W81 o2e{]
Ul duIR] w18 52 B2
44 responses
@ 4- ALWAYS
@ 3- USUALLY
© 2- SOMETIMES
@ 1- RARELY
@ 0- NEVER

8. DID THE TEACHING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION FACILITATEYOU  |U Copy
IN COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH? | dHI3] 514% «il
HQllalefl UlsyL Sticllels, dHIEe] wal ldeadladds [dsiUeil ylael 1410 82

44 responses

@ 4- SIGNIFICANTLY
@ 3- VERY WELL

@ 2- MODERATELY
@ 1- MARGINALLY
@ 0- NOTATALL
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9. DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDE MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN |0 Copy
AND GROW? g 2ell dHal ¢ ldlef] 4 [As1d ofl wiglda dsl yluls 82

44 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE

® 3-AGREE

@ 2- NEUTRAL

@ 1- DISAGREE

@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE

10. DID THE TEACHERS DISCUSS YOUR EXPECTED COMPETENCIES, 10 copy
COURSE OUTCOMES AND PROGRAMME OUTCOMES? W52 dHal dHI3]
WU (& ALY A1), 1AL sH A URRIIHLL HiledallR 53 8?2

44 responses

@® 4-EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
@ 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER

11. DID YOUR MENTOR TAKE NECESSARY FOLLOWUP OF AN ASSIGNED  |UJ Copy
TASK TO YOU? 2f dHIRL UI3UR dHa A4l sidef sldluiu @ 82

44 responses

@ 4- EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
® 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER
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12. DID THE TEACHERS ILLUSTRATE THE CONCEPTS THROUGH I8 copy
EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS? | Ul542 Gel&WL Gl dHal [d¥yd 3ld
yuexd 82

44 responses

@ 4- EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
@ 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER

13. DID TEACHERS IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESS AND HELP YOU TO OVER  |LJ Copy
COME THEM?2, W34 dHIZ] dwSI®a Hawd] U2 el del &2 LM
Het 52 8?

44 responses

@® 4-EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

® 2- SOMETIMES
@ 1- RARELY
L ® 0-NEVER
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14. DID THE TEACHERS IDENTIFY YOUR STRENGTHS AND ENCOURAGE  |LJ Copy
YOU WITH PROVIDING RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES? 2} Ul342 dH I3l

(Sl ANNU] Wl dHa ALY 2cdRell USSIRL YL ULSAL HI2 Wlcdlled

sU[?

44 responses

® 4- FULLY
@ 3- REASONABLY

©® 2- PARTIALLY
@ 1- SLIGHTLY
g — @ 0- UNABLETO

15.DID THE INSTITUTION MAKE EFFORTS TO ENGAGE STUDENTS IN IO copy
THE MONITORING, REVIEW AND CONTINUOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

OF THE TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS?2], 51@% (2lwddl(st u(sdleil

R, A (HEL e Add dRlddl YHIRQUMI (el 4iAg 53¢ 1)

Uil 52 82

44 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE
® 3-AGREE

@ 2-NEUTRAL
@ 1- DISAGREE
@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE
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16. DID TEACHERS ENCOURAGE YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN I8 copy
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES? 2] U542 8dR UgdlHi e11ol dalHi
Wldiled 52 82

44 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE

@ 3-AGREE

@ 2- NEUTRAL

@ 1- DISAGREE

@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE

17. DID THE TEACHERS USE STUDENT CENTRIC METHODS,SUCH AS I8 copy
EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING, PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING METHODOLOGIES FOR ENHANCING LEARNING EXPERIENCES?

QL WU ofeifd (21811, Ase 190l [2A&1Q1 1 YHRIe, (1501 (Al

Wl deld sl Slogd Ueg(dell GUlaL 53 8?2

44 responses

@ 4- TO A GREAT EXTENT
@ 3- MODERATE
@ 2- SOME WHAT

@ 1- VERY LITTLE
@ 0- NOTATALL
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18. DID THE TEACHERS MAKE EFFORTS TO INCULCATE SOFT I8 copy
SKILLS,LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE YOU READY

FOR THE WORLD OF WORK? 2] W3R gIL dHel 6ilel odld HI2 dUR

sl Alse (Rsd, dlos (356 vial A2UIR) S12ARIA) UHALL Sl HIall

Udeell 52 8?2

44 responses

@ 4- TO A GREAT EXTENT
@ 3- MODERATE

@ 2- SOME WHAT

@ 1- VERY LITTLE

@ 0- NOTATALL

19. WHAT PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS USE ICT TOOLS SUCH AS LCD 10 copy
PROJECTOR, MULTIMEDIA,ETC.WHILE TEACHING? 524l % Ul542
¢iRLlddl dwad 1gfels Albell ol GUALL 52 2

44 responses

@ 4- ABOVE 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%

@ 1-30-49%
@ 0- BELOW
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20. DO YOU THINK THE OVER ALL QUALITY OF TEACHING LEARNING I8 copy
PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTE IS VERY GOOD? 2} d¥ Hlell &9l ¥ dHI3]
s1Qos{] Mullddlsl ulsdlell Riadl wo A1l 82

44 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE
@ 3-AGREE

® 2- NEUTRAL
/ @ 1- DISAGREE
A @ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE
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21 GIVE THREE SUGGESTIONS TO IMPROVE OVERALL TEACHING-LEARNING
PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION. dHI3] 518%0{l 4t 68 Hsjdida quRdl HIS ¢l
AQL YYUell AU

44 responses

No

All is good

Pratical knowledge give to students

Practical knowledge. Creativity. Computer knowledge

1. UMY cde]|
2. dus uleild)
3. - A ®RYLY 5

« Start small, think big....

« Utilize the latest technologies....

* Prioritize student relationships. ...
Empower parents to be your ally. ...

+ Ensure your curriculum knowledge.

College ma sports ne. Vadhu mahatva apvu joye
College ma cultural pogram vadharva joye je thi vidhyarthi thi ne vadhu protsahan made

No more.

Nil

No

Best college

No Need

Digital education
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Save water save trees

Shree | V Patel college of commerce best learning point.
Awosam teaching

Hard work

teaches well,Assists in other activities as well,It also solves our queries

Excellent

No Institution

Pani ni vyavastha sari karo

Nothing

Model technology through in study
Nice knowledgeable

Best behavior our professor

V.good

Super

Ncc camp

My college is best college

All good

Sports
Music class
Picnic

(1)Water facility (2) washroom
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Yes
Done
Great college

Very good

1)

Very good

My college studying best

Always EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIE in class
Always happy @

Very nice

more activity,
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